Datasheet
Small yet powerful! Epic cinematic experiences for mobile and smaller cinema screens
Designed for theatres with smaller screens or small projection booths, the NC1000C projector delivers an enhanced cinema experience with perfect
images. Space-saving and transportation friendly, it also matches the specific demands of mobile cinema applications or theatres without projection
booths. The all-in-one Integrated Media Server (IMS) effectively reduces the number of peripheral devices needed for a compact solution.
A unique movie experience with exceptional image quality is ensured thanks to crisp and DCI compliant 2K image display combined with natural colours
resulting from a cinema DLP light engine and 3D capabilities. Users benefit from a future-proof investment providing both low initial costs as well as low
operational costs with user-friendly accessibility and minimal maintenance required.

Product Name NC1000C
Product Group NEC Digital Cinema Projector
Order Code 60004093
Optical
Projection Method 3-chip DLP™ Technology
Screen Size [m] up to 10.6 in DCI colour (1.8 Gain screen)
Contrast Ratio 1600:1
Lamp 400 W x 2 NSH Lamps
Lens Zoom / Focus / Shift: Motorized
Other: Dowser (light shutter); Range of shift is dependent on lens
Primary Lenses: NP-9LS12ZM1: 1.2-1.72:1; NP-9LS13ZM1: 1.33-2.1:1; NP-9LS16ZM1: 1.62-2.7:1;
NP-9LS20ZM1: 2.09-3.9:1; NP-9LS40Z1: 4.07-6.34:1
DMD Specifications 2048 x 1080
Chip: 0.69" DLP
Cooling Method Air cooling with dust-preventing electrostatic filter
Connectivity IMS